
Attorney Address City Phone EMail

Abril, Danny 9920 S Rural Rd, # 108-114 Tempe, AZ  85284 (602) 510-2031 dannyabril@gmail.com
Alexander, Amy 1909 E Ray Rd #9-118 Chandler, AZ 85225 (602) 619-0000 amy@alexanderlegal.cc
Arroyo, Roland 830 N 1st Ave.  Suite 208 Waddell, AZ  85355 (602) 253-1743 roroarro@yahoo.com
Bell, David PO Box 1443 Higley, AZ  85236 (480) 248-9442 belllaw@yahoo.com
Bell, Rebekah 2705 S Alma School Rd, Suite 2 Chandler, AZ  85286 (480) 442-7241 rb@rsbell-law.com
Bergevin, Linda 4635 S Lakeshore Dr Tempe, AZ  85282 (480) 345-4185 Bergevin.Legal@gmail.com
Bowkley, Cynthia PO Box 32453 Phoenix, AZ  85064 (602) 750-5038 cynthiabowkley@gmail.com; jtmyreslaw@gmail.com; jtmcdblaw@gmail.com
Braun, David P.O. Box 228 Gilbert, AZ  85299 (480) 656-4403 max4858@hotmail.com;
Breger, Kevin 10869 N Scottsdale Rd. Ste 103-237 Scottsdale, AZ  85254 (602) 682-5582 kbreger@bregerlaw.com
Bustamante, Manuel 910 W. McDowell Road Phoenix, AZ  85007 (602) 523-0234 manny@bklawaz.com
Canizales, Carrie 15835 S 46th St Suite 136 Phoenix, AZ  85048 (480) 625-0110 carrie.lawyer@gmail.com
Carroll, Denise 11445 E Via Linda, Ste 2-417 Scottsdale, AZ  85259 (480) 296-5500 denisecarroll45@hotmail.com
Clarke, Amie 13315 N 64th Ave Glendale, AZ  85304 (602) 751-7640 amie@azlawpractice.com; rdrattybillingservices@yahoo.com
Crider, Bradley 3850 E Baseline Rd. Suite 111 Mesa, AZ  85206 (480) 378-9000 bcrider@criderlawaz.com
Curry, Andrea 1820 E Ray Rd Chandler, AZ  85225 (480) 219-9504 andrea.curry@cox.net; ACurry@AndreaCurryLaw.com; 

jh l d i @ ilCzop, Steven P.O. Box 1445 Higley, AZ  85236 (602) 327-6366 stevenczop@me.com 
Eckhardt, Steve 4645 S Lakeshore Drive Suite 6 Tempe, AZ  85282 (480) 584-3328 steve@rideoutlaw.com
Fernstrom, Justin 9221 E Baseline Rd, Ste 109/458 Mesa, AZ  85209 (602) 502-3386 jgfernstrom@gmail.com
Foundas, Nathan P.O. Box 13584 Phoenix, AZ  85002 (480) 907-8877 Foundas.Law.Firm@gmail.com
Fry, Joshua 4900 N. 44th Street #4035 Phoenix, AZ 85018 (602) 456-4519 joshuafrylaw@gmail.com
Gantz, Therese 18631 N 19th Ave., Ste. 158-609 Phoenix, AZ  85027 (602) 327-3988 tgantzlaw@gmail.com; acruz385k@yahoo.com
Glau, Shannon P.O. Box 6848 Phoenix, AZ  85005 (602) 315-8688 Shannon@glaulaw.com
Grassy, John 9048 E. Camino Del Santo Scottsdale, AZ  85260 (480) 491-7626 jgrassy@msn.com;rdrattybillingservices@yahoo.com
Green, Jr. , Lincoln 6424 E Greenway Parkway. Ste 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85254 (602) 252-5504 Lincoln_JD@hotmail.com 
Haith, Ashley P.O. Box 12762 Tempe, AZ  85284 (602) 677-5485 ashley.haith@yahoo.com
Hardy, Iller 2910 N 7th Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85013 (602) 595-0436 imhardylaw@hotmail.com
Hernacki, Daniel 5045 W Baseline Rd A105-625 Laveen, AZ   85339 (623) 915-5980 dan@hloaz.com; acruz385k@yahoo.com
Johnson, Rachel 4808 N 24th St, Suite 150 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 777-3577 rachel@rfjesq.com
Jones, H (Clark) 4140 E Baseline Rd, Ste. 101 Mesa, AZ  85206 (480) 495-3844 clark@hclarkjones.com
Jones, Stephen P.O. Box 1267 Gilbert, AZ 85299 (602) 730-6308 stephen@jonesazlawoffice.com
Keough, Luncy 7000 N 16th St, Ste 120-301 Phoenix, AZ 85020 (602) 997-7367 lucykeough@me.com
Kerchenko, Laurae 2 N Central Ave Suite 120-301 Phoenix, AZ  85004 (480) 330-2425 Laurae@lklawoffice.com
Kottmer, Maureen P.O. Box 9639 Phoenix, AZ  85068 (602) 793-8635 maureenkottmer@icloud.com;ldc787@gmail.com
Kozinets, Karen 11445 E Via Linda, Ste. 2-438 Scottsdale, AZ  85259 (602) 339-0695 kpkozinets@cox.net
Kuffner, Alan 910 W. McDowell Road Phoenix, AZ  85007 (602) 523-0234 alan@bklawaz.com
Lara, Matthew P.O. Box 31537 Mesa, AZ  85275 (480) 648-4170 attorneymatthewlara@gmail.com
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Leach, Jason P.O. Box 489 Higley, AZ  85236 (623) 282-2687 JasonLeachLaw@outlook.com
Leos, Diane P.O. Box 30073 Mesa, AZ  85275 (480) 924-3898 diane_leos@yahoo.com; rdrattybillingservices@yahoo.com
Looney, Shalanda P.O. Box 730 Buckeye, AZ  85326 (602) 395-0200 heavenlygateslawfirm@yahoo.com; acruz385k@yahoo.com
Lopez, Christina 2320 E. Baseline Rd, Suite 148-473 Phoenix, AZ  85042 (602) 501-4848 christinam@lopezlawaz.com
Mathers, Christopher 9375 E Shea Blvd., Suite 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85260 (480) 789-0118 chris@matherslawoffices.com
McGlothlin, Melissa 2633 E Indian School Rd, #460 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (480) 331-5037 Melissa@McGlothlinLawOffice.com
Michael, Sarah 2910 N 7th Avenue Phoenix,, AZ  85013 (623) 251-6428 sarah@yourazlawyer.com; ldc787@gmail.com
Moore, Deylynn P.O. Box 51836 Phoenix, AZ  85076 (480) 459-2488 deylynn.moore@yahoo.com; jhooleyandcoinc@gmail.com
Mussman, Logan 513 W Encanto Blvd Phoenix, AZ 85003 (623) 202-7740 loganmussmanlaw@gmail.com
Myers, Jamie 6101 S Rural Rd, Ste. 110 Tempe, AZ  85283 (480) 398-4430 jmyers@myerslawaz.com
Myres, James P.O. Box 16062 Phoenix, AZ  85011 (602) 235-9509 jtmyres@gmail.com; cynthiabowkley@gmail.com; jtmcdblaw@gmail.com
Nelson, Timothy 18521 E Queen Creek Rd, Ste. 105195 Queen Creek, AZ  85142 (480) 802-1896 tnelsonlaw@outlook.com
Niven, Chad 9375 E. Shea Blvd. Suite 100 Scottsdale, AZ  85260 (480) 368-2080 chadniven.lawoffice@gmail.com
Niven, Crystal 9375 E Shea Blvd., Suite 100 Scottsdale, AZ  85260 (480) 214-9595 crysti.niven@gmail.com
Owsley, Hollie P.O Box 38309 Phoenix, AZ  85069 (602) 841-0046 hollieowsley@gmail.com
Palmer II, David 2850 E Southern Avenue Mesa, AZ  85204 (480) 745-5446 djordanpalmer@outlook.com 
Pircher (formerly Zoyhofski), 
H idi

2487 S Gilbert Rd, Ste 106-489 Gilbert, AZ  85295 (480) 492-3363 heidipircherlaw@gmail.com
Perla, Laurieann 530 E. McDowell Rd, Ste 107-486 Phoenix, AZ  85004 (602) 312-7104 admin@perlalawoffice.com
Popilek, John 7373 E Doubletree Ranch Rd, Ste. 255 Scottsdale, AZ  85258 (480) 367-0444 PopilekLaw@gmail.com
Preciado, Stephanie PO Box 9639 Phoenix, AZ  85068 (602) 680-0118 preciadolaw@yahoo.com; ldc787@gmail.com
Ramiro-Shanahan, Joseph 5800 E. Thomas Road, Suite 109 Scottsdale, AZ  85251 (480) 990-1595 joseph@ramiroshanahanlaw.com; jessica@ramiroshanahanlaw.com
Reuben, Molly 7220 N. 16th St, Suite J Phoenix, AZ  85020 (602) 266-9552 mreuben@taubmanlaw.com; office@taubmanlaw.com; 

d tt billi i @ hRosanelli, Robert 8433  N. Black Canyon Highway, Ste. 100 Phoenix, AZ  85021 (602) 287-8801 rrosanelli@earthlink.net
Ross, Charlene 10810 N Tatum Blvd, # 102-311 Phoenix, AZ  85028 (602) 499-9286 charlene.ross@ross-lawoffice.com
Saint, III, Daniel 846 N 6th Avenue Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 254-7367 DSDRIE@aol.com
Salata, Brian 4635 S. Lakeshore Dr., Ste. 203 Tempe, AZ  85282 (480) 345-4152 SalataLaw@gmail.com
Sandler, Deanna (DeDe) 10869 N Scottsdale Rd, # 103-112 Scottsdale, AZ  85254 (480) 447-7046 dede@sandlerlawaz.com; ldc787@gmail.com
Shreve, Doc PO. Box 40495 Phoenix, AZ  85067 (602) 254-5311 bostonshreve@yahoo.com; rdrattybillingservices@yahoo.com
Smith, Sara 14175 W Indian School Rd, Ste. B4 #631 Goodyear, AZ  85395 (623) 341-6717 sara@smithlaw.mygbiz.com; dmcmanus8@hotmail.com
Southard, Shannon 846 N. 6th Avenue Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 254-7367 sunshan1@aol.com;dsdrie@aol.com
Stavris, Alison 11445 E Via Linda, Suite #2-504 Scottsdale, AZ  85259 (480) 582-9600 alison.stavris@gmail.com 
Stavris, Christopher 11445 E. Via Linda, Suite #2-504 Scottsdale, AZ  85259 (480) 582-9600 christopherstavris@gmail.com 
Stewart, Michelle 6501 E Greenway Pkwy, Ste 103 Scottsdale, AZ 85254 (480) 382-4442 mIchellestewartlaw@gmail.com
Stilwell, Megan 1910 S Stapley Dr, Ste 221 Mesa, AZ  85204 (480) 386-5236 Stilwelllaw@gmail.com
Strain, Jessica 5800 E Thomas Rd, Ste 109 Scottsdale, AZ  85251 (480) 990-1595 jessica@ramiroshanahanlaw.com
Strickman, Brian 2266 S Dobson Rd Suite 200 Mesa, AZ  85202 (480) 332-7255 Brian@strickmanlegal.com; brian@jbbslaw.com; acruz385k@yahoo.com
Stromfors, Stephanie 3200 N. Dobson Rd. Ste D-1 Chandler, AZ  85224 (480) 237-1276 stephanie@stromforslawoffice.com; lisa@stromforslawoffice.com
Taubman, Lon 7220 N 16th St., Suite J Phoenix, AZ  85020 (602) 266-9552 office@taubmanlaw.com; rdrattybillingservices@yahoo.com
Theos, Diana P.O. Box 10898 Glendale, AZ  85318 (523) 376-7172 dianatheos@gmail.com; jhooleyandcoinc@gmail.com
Timmes, Lisa 8485 E. McDonald Dr., PMB 236 Scottsdale, AZ  85250 (480) 664-6255 lisatimmes.law@gmail.com
Turner, Kim 39506 N Daisy Mountain Drive, Ste. 122-615 Anthem, AZ  85086 (602) 206-2443 kim@kimturnerlaw.com
Vierling, Thomas 4340 E. Indian School Rd, #21-502 Phoenix, AZ  85018 (602) 525-9383 thomasvierling1@gmail.com 
Waltz, Patrick 13835 N Tatum Blvd Suite 219 Phoenix, AZ  85032 (480) 406-8832 patrickwaltzlaw@gmail.com; acruz385k@yahoo.com
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Weinstock, Allison 20701 N Scottsdale Rd, Ste. 107-114 Scottsdale, AZ  85255 (602)899-8020 aw@aweinstocklaw.com; aweinstock22@gmail.com
West, Jean 7204 N 16th Street, Ste. 104 Phoenix , AZ  85020 (602) 374-4300 incomingassignments@lemaireandkennedy.com; jeanewest@gmail.com; 

385k@ hWestervelt, Marcus 141 E Palm Ln, Ste. 201 Phoenix, AZ  85004 (602) 271-0343 marcuswestervelt@gmail.com; Mwestervelt2@cox.net
Westervelt, Michael 850 N 6th Avenue Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 254-7277 MichaelTWestervelt@gmail.com
Wiens-Saint, Pamela 846 N. 6th Avenue Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 254-7367 dsdrie@aol.com
Wieser, Gary 4506 N. 12th Street Phoenix, AZ  85014 (602) 279-7070 tt@garyawieser.com
Williams, Anne 6499 S Kings Ranch Rd Ste 6 PMB 82 Gold Canyon, AZ 85118 (480) 892-7177 anne@amwilliamslaw.net
Windsor, Moriah 1820 E. Ray Rd Chandler, AZ  85225 (480) 528-7332 mwindsorlaw@gmail.com; jhooleyandcoinc@gmail.com
Wright, Kirsten 24 W. Camelback Rd., #A469 Phoenix, AZ  85013 (602) 499-0942 kirstenwrightlaw@gmail.com; acruz385k@yahoo.com
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